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PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS

Length (m) LOA
Breadth (m)

Depth (m)

No. of Tanks 
Fuel Oil (m³)

Built

Builder

Flag

Official No.

Accommodation

GRT

NRT
8
200

21.96
7.95
2.00

BARGES CAN BE FITTED WITH SPUD LEGS, SIDE WALLS, RAMP & MOORINGS BY REQUEST.

Max Draft (m) 1.80



GTO IV
FUEL OIL 
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SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW DECK LEVEL


	BLANK - SPECS.pdf
	Blank Page




